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Rate Card 

Fees from August 1st, 2023, terms and conditions apply, see Ts & Cs for details of cancellation and 
postponement options 

1-on-1 Sessions  

£250 per hour 

10% discount for 4 pre-booked and paid sessions (£225 per hour) 

20% discount for 10 or more pre-booked and paid sessions (£200 per hour) 

Group/team Sessions (a session with two or more clients, up to 6) 

£500 per hour 

10% discount for 4 pre-booked and paid sessions (£450 per hour) 

20% discount for 10 or more pre-booked and paid sessions (£400 per hour) 

Training 

Fees per course, other courses are available 

Management & Leadership in a VUCA World for up to 12 attendees - £15,000 

Negotiation Training for up to 8 attendees - £3,000 

Note: 

All fees exclude VAT, which is currently not applicable and would only apply to UK-based clients. 

No processing fees for payment by credit card or debit card 
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